1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

UNINA9910454742603321
Allen Kieran <1954->

Max Weber [[electronic resource] ] : a critical introduction / / Kieran
Allen

London ; ; Ann Arbor, Mich., : Pluto Press, 2004

1-78371-922-2
1-84964-238-9
1-281-75044-1
9786611750442
1-4356-6151-6

1 online resource (224 p.)

301/.01

Sociology - History

Electronic books.

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph
Includes bibliographical references and index.

The sociologist of empire -- The spirit of capitalism -- Why didn't Asia
develop? -- Methodology -- Class, status, and party -- Domination
and bureaucracy -- The fall and rise of the West -- Capitalism,
socialism, and bureaucracy -- War and revolution.



